m 16. Rennsteig-Staffellauf
Blankenstein bis Horschel / 21.06.2014

Hoao
Team Skiverein Schonheide 000: 16:19:21
00: - km/h
: 41 O000: 5:43 min/km
Enduro E Bike (0000 197 (of 228)
000000: 10:18:21

HO00: 00000: 57(of 73)
Mixstaffel 000000 11:31:53
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km 00 min/km - . 0o 000 km 00 min/km - = oor - ooo
oo - 1:32:42 - 45 23:51 160 30:01 - 1:32:42 - 36 229 30:01
aoo - 1:45:01 - 52 31:38 171 39:21 - 3:17:43 - 36 6:34 229 1:06:41
oo - 1:33:32 - 42 23:06 170 33:36 - 4:51:15 - 36 3:21 229 1:40:17
oo - 1:46:34 - 63 39:35 206 43:39 - 6:37:49 - 36 17:30 229 2:23:22
aod - 1:42:01 - 42 28:17 164 37:52 - 8:19:50 - 36 8:52 229 3:01:14
aoo - 2:06:17 - 70 55:40 219 57:18 - 10:26:07 - 36 45:12 229 3:50:47
oo - 1:23:26 - 54 33:15 194 33:15 - 11:49:33 - 36 47:23 229 4:23:38
oo - 1:23:22 - 48 26:58 186 32:54 - 13:12:55 - 36 49:19 229 4:55:33
oo - 1:43:27 - 48 34:40 165 34:40 - 14:56:22 - 36 29:55 229 5:28:15
Hérschel - 1:22:59 - 45 25:19 157 32:45 - 16:19:21 - 57 4:47:28 197 6:01:00
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